
順位 ショップ 通算Pｔ 4月開催 5月開催 6月開催 7月開催 8月開催 9月開催

1 Reel 松戸 1754 877 877 --- --- --- ---

2 ｶﾌｪﾚｽﾄﾗﾝたまーる 1600 800 800 --- --- --- ---

3 UP綾瀬 1500 750 750 --- --- --- ---

4 VEGA 1350 650 700 --- --- --- ---

5 武士DARTS 川崎店 1160 550 610 --- --- --- ---

6 ﾀﾞｰﾂﾊｲﾌﾞ名古屋栄店 1130 580 550 --- --- --- ---

7 BANBAN小山50号店 1050 610 440 --- --- --- ---

8 BLOW OUT 1040 520 520 --- --- --- ---

9 2 9 8 960 700 260 --- --- --- ---

10 Darts Shop GLITTER 940 460 480 --- --- --- ---

11 JACK大森店 930 280 650 --- --- --- ---

12 ﾀﾞｰﾂｶﾌｪ ｶﾞｰﾃﾞﾝ心斎橋 920 420 500 --- --- --- ---

13 ビリヤード KBC 900 480 420 --- --- --- ---

14 びりやーど 憩 900 500 400 --- --- --- ---

15 Hide Out 赤羽店 880 300 580 --- --- --- ---

16 ｻﾝﾊﾟｰｸﾀﾞｰﾂ中央口店 740 400 340 --- --- --- ---

17 ウェアハウス川崎店 700 340 360 --- --- --- ---

18 ｻﾝﾊﾟｰｸ ﾀﾞｰﾂ 本館 660 360 300 --- --- --- ---

19 ゲーム アルファ 600 220 380 --- --- --- ---

20 GARUDA 520 320 200 --- --- --- ---

21
Savanna 東中野 520 240 280 --- --- --- ---

22 JACK自由が丘店 500 180 320 --- --- --- ---

23 UP竹の塚 460 0 460 --- --- --- ---

24 ﾊﾞﾝｶﾞﾗﾝｸﾞ 守谷店 440 440 0 --- --- --- ---

25 B.S CAFE 400 160 240 --- --- --- ---

26 Alvis 380 380 0 --- --- --- ---

27 BAR 71 350 170 180 --- --- --- ---

28 Cafe+Bar Oops!! 260 260 0 --- --- --- ---

29 LIFT OFF 220 0 220 --- --- --- ---

30 CSD 川崎ﾀﾞｲｽ 200 200 0 --- --- --- ---

２０１７.０６．０７改 



順位 Pt 4月開催 5月開催 6月開催 7月開催 8月開催 9月開催

1 877 Reel 松戸 Reel 松戸 --- --- --- ---

2 800 ｶﾌｪﾚｽﾄﾗﾝたまーる ｶﾌｪﾚｽﾄﾗﾝたまーる --- --- --- ---

3 750 UP綾瀬 UP綾瀬 --- --- --- ---

4 700 2 9 8 VEGA --- --- --- ---

5 650 VEGA JACK大森店 --- --- --- ---

6 610 BANBAN小山50号店 武士DARTS 川崎店 --- --- --- ---

7 580 ﾀﾞｰﾂﾊｲﾌﾞ名古屋栄店 Hide Out 赤羽店 --- --- --- ---

8 550 武士DARTS 川崎店 ﾀﾞｰﾂﾊｲﾌﾞ名古屋栄店 --- --- --- ---

9 520 BLOW OUT BLOW OUT --- --- --- ---

10 500 びりやーど 憩 ﾀﾞｰﾂｶﾌｪ ｶﾞｰﾃﾞﾝ心斎橋 --- --- --- ---

11 480 ビリヤード KBC Darts Shop GLITTER --- --- --- ---

12 460 Darts Shop GLITTER UP竹の塚 --- --- --- ---

13 440 ﾊﾞﾝｶﾞﾗﾝｸﾞ 守谷店 BANBAN小山50号店 --- --- --- ---

14 420 ﾀﾞｰﾂｶﾌｪ ｶﾞｰﾃﾞﾝ心斎橋 ビリヤード KBC --- --- --- ---

15 400 ｻﾝﾊﾟｰｸﾀﾞｰﾂ中央口店 びりやーど 憩 --- --- --- ---

16 380 Alvis ゲーム アルファ --- --- --- ---

17 360 ｻﾝﾊﾟｰｸ ﾀﾞｰﾂ 本館 ウェアハウス川崎店 --- --- --- ---

18 340 ウェアハウス川崎店 ｻﾝﾊﾟｰｸﾀﾞｰﾂ中央口店 --- --- --- ---

19 320 GARUDA JACK自由が丘店 --- --- --- ---

20 300 Hide Out 赤羽店 ｻﾝﾊﾟｰｸ ﾀﾞｰﾂ 本館 --- --- --- ---

21 280 JACK大森店 Savanna 東中野 --- --- --- ---

22 260 Cafe+Bar Oops!! 2 9 8 --- --- --- ---

23 240 Savanna 東中野 B.S CAFE --- --- --- ---

24 220 ゲーム アルファ LIFT OFF --- --- --- ---

25 200 CSD 川崎ﾀﾞｲｽ GARUDA --- --- --- ---

26 190 JACK王子店 大塚 Cafe ANANA --- --- --- ---

27 180 JACK自由が丘店 BAR 71 --- --- --- ---

28 170 BAR 71 JACK赤羽店 --- --- --- ---

29 160 B.S CAFE FUN 笹塚店 --- --- --- ---

30 150 ﾌﾟｰﾙ&ﾀﾞｰﾂ トリガー Billiard & Darts A-1 --- --- --- ---
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